
Figure 4.

ANLN in FNAB-array
P<0.0001

E+H- E+H+ E-H+ E-H-
-2

-1

0

1

Lo
g 2

 R
at

io

ANLN in FFPE-array
P=0.0024

E+H- E+H+ E-H+ E-H-
-2

-1

0

1

Lo
g 2

 R
at

io

ANLN FFPE-qPCR
P=0.0070

E+H- E+H+ E-H+ E-H-
-1.5

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

Lo
g 2

 R
at

io
KIF2C in FNAB-array
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